
Class 420

Ord Pts Ord Pts Ord Pts Ord Pts Ord Pts Ord Pts Ord Pts Ord Pts Gross Net Ord 少男 少女

55857  林　　小夏  坂井 奈月  半田高校ヨット部 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 1

56317  平澤 瑛司  西　  隼翔  愛知県立碧南工科高等学校 6 6 6 6 2 2 2 2 16 1

54689  榎本 浩志  角田 賢志  半田高校ヨット部 2 2 5 5 4 4 5 5 16 2

56596  岩瀬 航輝  神谷　  力  愛知県立碧南工科高等学校 1 1 2 2 UFD 11 4 4 18 3

56004  片伯部 龍哉  杉浦 一晟  愛知県立碧南工科高等学校 9 9 4 4 3 3 3 3 19 4

56594  佐藤 悠生  松下 一輝  半田高校ヨット部 3 3 3 3 UFD 11 UFD 11 28 5

55034  佐竹 悠汰  斎藤 響太  蒲郡東高校ヨット部 7 7 10 10 6 6 6 6 29 6

56595  岸下 波留  近藤 奈美恵  碧南セーリングクラブ 8 8 9 9 5 5 UFD 11 33 2

55841  鍬本 アーロン  吉田 宗右  蒲郡東高校ヨット部 5 5 7 7 UFD 11 UFD 11 34 7

56316  荒井 永吉  リュウ ファレン  愛知県立碧南高等学校 10 10 8 8 7 7 UFD 11 36 8

 Wind direction

 Wind speed

 Start time

 First Boat time

 Last Boat time

Total

2021.05.04 - 05.05

於 豊田自動織機海陽ヨットハーバー

Sail No TeamSkipper Crew
1R

220°

2R 8R

230°

愛知県予選会

6Knt 7Knt

11:28:00 12:35:49

10:45:00 11:54:00

11:22:37 12:32:19

13:50:50 14:55:00

4R

240°

5Knt

14:15:00

14:50:03

3R

230°

9Knt

12:56:00

13:43:50

Kaiyo Sailing Days

7R6R5R


